
Waurn Ponds Rock Up & Play Timetable 
Date Time / Location Sport 

Thursday 13th July - Week 1 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton 

Thursday 20th July - Week 2 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Basketball 

Thursday 27th July - Week 3 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Futsal 

Thursday 3rd August - Week 4 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Dodgeball 

Thursday 10th August - Week 5 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton/Pickleball 

Thursday 17th August - Week 6 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton/Pickleball 

Thursday 24th August - Week 7 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton/Pickleball 

Thursday 31st August - Week 8 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton/Pickleball 

Thursday 7th September Week 9 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton/Pickleball 

Thursday 14th September – Week 10 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton/Pickleball 

Thursday 21st September – Week 11 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton/Pickleball 

Thursday 28th September – Week 12 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton/Pickleball 

Thursday 5th November– Week 13 4pm-5pm  
(Indoor Stadium) 

Badminton/Pickleball 


